

Rajwant Kaur vs. Joginder Singh

RSA No. 8 of 2015

12.09.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate for the respondent.

In view of the submissions made by learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 7th October, 2023.

September 12, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge