

Rajwant Kaur Vs. Joginder Singh

RSA No.8 of 2015

07.10.2023 Present: Mr. Vaibhav Kanwar, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate for the respondent.

As prayed for, list for hearing on **20th**

December, 2023.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

October 07, 2023_(ps)